Screwdriver Selection
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Screwdriver Selection
When selecting a production screwdriver, it is important to take into account the
following considerations:
A Type of Joint:
First, consider the type of joint you will be working with. Since joints vary
according to the type of screw  and fastening involved, you should always

• Quick-Change Chuck on Direct Drive Models
• Quick-Change Assembly on Series 20 and 50 Models
Ordering Information
Tools are equipped with a Quick-Change Assembly (-Q Drive Option) as
standard. To order a tool equipped with a (FINDER) option, specify the following
option:
• Standard Length Finder.
Change the “-Q” in the model number to “-F” and specify one of the FINDER
KITS listed in the chart below.
Note: Apex Magnetic Bit Holder (40259), and Magna Magnetic Bit Holder (36585) may be
ordered separatley.
Example: SQ024C-9-A Drive Option.
Automatic Shut-Off Screwdrivers
Free Torque Range-Soft Draw Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Spring Spring Spring Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20 Brown Green Red
Trigger Permit1
SQ024C-26-Q 2,600  –  –  –  – 3-10 .34-1.1 7.1 180 .75 19 1.9 .8 15 7 79
SQ024C-15-Q 1,500  –  – 8-20 .9-2.3 3 10 .34-1.1 7.5 191 .75 19 2.0 .9 15 7 79
SQ024C-9-Q 900 10-30 1.1-3.4 8-20 9-2.3 3-10 .34-1.1 7.5 191 .75 19 2.0 .9 15 7 79
SQ024C-8-Q 800 12-40 1.4-4.5 10-26 1.1-2.9 4-13 .50-1.5 7.5 191 .75 19 2.0 .9 15 7 79
Series 50 Yellow Brown Green
Trigger Permit1
SQ054C-24-Q 2,400  –  –  –  – 15-40 1.7-4.5 8.3 211 .94 24 3.0 1.3 25 12 78
SQ054C-16-Q 1,600  –  – 25-60 2.8-6.8 15-40 1.7-4.5 8.8 224 .94 24 3.2 1.4 25 12 78

Note: Tools ordered with the Finder Option will not accommodate the “-Q”, option. Consult
factory.
Ordering Information
Tools are equipped with a Quick-Change Assembly (-Q Drive Option) as
standard. To order a tool equipped with a (FINDER) option, specify the following
option at no extra cost:
• Standard Length Finder.
Change the “-Q” in the model number to “-F” and specify one of the FINDER
KITS listed in the chart at right.
Note: Apex Magnetic Bit Holder (40259), and Magna Magnetic Bit Holder (36585) may be
ordered separatley.
Example: AS028A-15-F with 46343-4. Order bit separately.
Standard Length Finder (F)Quick-Change Assembly (Q)
Reversible In-Line Screwdrivers
Free Torque Range-Soft Draw Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Spring Spring Spring Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20 Brown Green Red
Push-to-Start
SA024C-26-Q 2,600  –  –  –  – 3-10 .34-1.1 8.25 210 0.6 15 1.20 0.5 15 7 76
SA024C-15-Q 1,500  –  – 8-20 .9-2.3 3-10 .34-1.1 8.625 219 0.6 15 1.30 0.6 15 7 76
SA024C-9-Q 900 10-30 1.1-3.4 8-20 .9-2.3 3-10 .34-1.1 8.625 219 0.6 15 1.30 0.6 15 7 76
SA024C-8-Q 800 12-40 1.4-4.5 10-26 1.1-2.9 4-13 .5-1.5 8.625 219 0.6 15 1.30 0.6 15 7 76
Lever Permit
AS028A-26-Q 2,600  –  –  –  – 3-10 .34-1.1 9.062 230 0.6 15.2 1.40 0.63 15 7 73.6
AS028A-15-Q 1,500  –  – 8-20 .9-2.3 3-10 .34-1.1 9.473 240 0.6 15.2 1.50 0.68 15 7 73.6
AS028A-9-Q 900 10-30 1.1-3.4 8-20 .9-2.3 3-10 .34-1.1 9.473 240 0.6 15.2 1.50 0.68 15 7 73.6
AS028A-8-Q 800 12-40 1.4-4.5 10-26 1.1-2.9 4-13 .5-1.5 9.473 240 0.6 15.2 1.50 0.68 15 7 73.6
Series 50 Yellow Brown Green
Push-to-Start
SA054C-25-Q 2,500  –  –  –  – 15-40 1.7-4.5 9.75 248 0.865 22 2.60 1.2 25 12 80
SA054C-17-Q 1,700  –  – 25-60 2.8-6.8 15-40 1.7-4.5 10.25 260 0.865 22 2.80 1.3 25 12 80

Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  5.5 to 150 in.-lbs (.6 to 17 Nm)
Ordering Information
Right Angle Nutsetters –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add either a “-1” for a
1/4" Square Drive or “-2” for a 3/8" Square Drive.
“-1” not available on SR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Nutsetters.
Right Angle Screwdrivers –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add the appropriate
Dash No. / Letter to indicate one of the following Drive Options.
“-1” Not available on SR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Screwdrivers
• 1/4" Square Drive Assembly.
Add “-1” to the end of the base model number.
• 1/4" Female Hex Bit Holder.
Add “-H” to the end of the base model number.
• Standard Length Finder.
Add “-F” to the end of the base model number and specify one of the Finder
Kits listed in the chart on page 20.
Note: Finder option is not available on SRO21B-( )L-( ).
Example: SR021B-25L-H
Right Angle Heads available:
“L” – Light Duty (aircraft head)1
“R” – Regular Duty
“H” – Heavy Duty
(1) Square drive not available
Reversible Right-Angle Screwdrivers
Free Stall Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Torque Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20
SR021B-48L-( ) 4,800 5.5 .6 10.3 262 0.33 8.3 1.50 0.70 15 7 76
SR021B-25L-( ) 2,500 11 1.2 10.3 262 0.33 8.3 1.50 0.70 15 7 76
SR021B-14L-( ) 1,400 18 2.0 10.7 272 0.33 8.3 1.60 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-33R-( ) 3,300 8 .9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.65 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-17R-( ) 1,750 17 1.9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.65 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-10R-( ) 1,000 27 3.0 9.9 252 0.58 14.8 1.75 0.80 15 7 76
SR021B-5R-( ) 500 53 6.0 9.9 252 0.58 14.8 1.75 0.80 15 7 76
Series 50
SR051B-24R-( ) 2,400 41 4.6 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.60 1.20 25 12 80
SR051B-16R-( ) 1,600 62 7.0 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.60 1.20 25 12 80

SR051B-24R-H
21
Ordering Information
Right Angle Nutsetters –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add either a “-1” for a
1/4" Square Drive or “-2” for a 3/8" Square Drive.
“-1” Not available on NR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Nutsetters
Right Angle Screwdrivers –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add the appropriate
Dash No. / Letter to indicate one of the following Drive Options.
• 1/4" Square Drive Assembly.
Add “-1” to the end of the base model number.
“-1” Not available on NR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Screwdrivers
• 1/4" Female Hex Bit Holder.
Add “-H” to the end of the base model number.
• Standard Length Finder.
Add “-F” to the end of the base model number and specify one of the Finder
Kits listed in the chart on page 20.
Example: NR021B-10R-1
Right Angle Heads available:
“R” – Regular Duty
“H” – Heavy Duty
Direct Drive Tools
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  5.5 to 150 in.-lbs (.6 to 17 Nm)
NR021B-33R-1
NR051B-16R-2
Reversible Right-Angle Nutsetters
Free Stall Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Torque Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20
NR021B-33R-( ) 3,300 8 .9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.78 0.81 15 7 76
NR021B-17R-( ) 1,750 17 1.9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.78 0.81 15 7 76
NR021B-10R-( ) 1,000 27 3.0 9.9 252 0.38 14.8 1.90 0.86 15 7 76
NR021B-5R-( ) 500 53 6.0 9.9 252 0.38 14.8 1.90 0.86 15 7 76
Series 50
NR051B-24R-( ) 2,400 41 4.6 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.65 1.20 25 12 80
NR051B-16R-( ) 1,600 62 7.0 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.65 1.20 25 12 80